FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-201-002

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

70FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

205 PARK LAYNE MANOR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-17-65

11-10-82

11-23-82
11-24-82
11-24-82

5-31-85

BURSON RICHARD M
LOEWER, ROSE E

ROHLING CORRINE & JAY & OSCAR

ROHLING CORRINE & JAY & BILLY NELS SCOTT
ROHLING O J 2/3 & BILLY NELS SCOTT 1/3
ROHLING O J

HEATON DOUGLAS E & CAROLYN M

CERT

NG C.F.

NO C.F.
no c,f.
NO C.F

C.F. 6.90




